City of Stockton

Quote

LA County Sheriff Contract PO-SH-14321689-1

2014 BMW R1200RT-P

Aux. Front/Side Facing LED Lights
Delete PR24/Flashlight Holder
Delete PVP Communication Kit
Delete Shotgun Mount

Delete BMW Ticket Book Box

Doc fee

Sub Total

Sales Tax 8.25%
Tire Fee

CVR Fee

Grand Total OTD

Charles Berthon

$26,140.19
$588.17
-$189.71
-$1,695.00
-$471.18
-$78.53

$55.00
$24,348.94
$2,008.79
$3.50
$29.00
$26,390.23
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