City of Stockton

Quote 1/6/2014

LA County Sheriff Contract PO-SH-14321689-1

2014 BMW R1200RT-P	\$26,140.19
Aux. Front/Side Facing LED Lights	\$588.17
Delete PR24/Flashlight Holder	-\$189.71
Delete PVP Communication Kit	-\$1,695.00
Delete Shotgun Mount	-\$471.18
Delete BMW Ticket Book Box	-\$78.53

Doc fee		\$55.00
Sub Total		\$24,348.94
Sales Tax	8.25%	\$2,008.79
Tire Fee		\$3.50
CVR Fee		\$29.00
Grand Total OTD		\$26,390.23

Charles Berthon